
Palmer Court Clerk's Office Closures and Holidays

JANUARY FEBRUARY Clerk' Office Closures* 8:00 am - 9:00 am
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Wednesday, 1/12/2022

Week 1 H 1 1 2 3 4 5 Wednesday, 1/26/2022
Week 2 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Week 6 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Wednesday, 2/09/2022
Week 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Week 7 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Wednesday, 2/23/2022
Week 4 16 H 18 19 20 21 22 Week 8 20 H 22 23 24 25 26 Wednesday, 3/09/2022
Week 5 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Week 9 27 28 Wednesday, 3/23/2022

30 31 Wednesday, 4/13/2022
Wednesday, 4/27/2022
Wednesday, 5/11/2022

MARCH APRIL Wednesday, 5/25/2022
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Wednesday, 6/08/2022

1 2 3 4 5 Week 14 1 2 Wednesday, 6/22/2022
Week 10 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Week 15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Wednesday, 7/13/2022
Week 11 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Week 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Wednesday, 7/27/2022
Week 12 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Week 17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Wednesday, 8/10/2022
Week 13 27 H 29 30 31 Week 18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Wednesday, 8/24/2022

Wednesday, 9/14/2022
Wednesday, 9/28/2022

MAY JUNE Wednesday, 10/12/2022
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Wednesday, 10/26/2022
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Wednesday, 11/09/2022

Week 19 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Week 23 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Wednesday, 11/23/2022
Wednesday, 12/14/2022

Week 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Week 24 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Wednesday, 12/28/2022
Week 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Week 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 2022 STATE HOLIDAYS**
Week 22 29 H 31 Week 26 26 27 28 29 30 01/01

NEW YEAR'S DAY
01/17

JULY AUGUST MLK JR.'S BIRTHDAY
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 02/21

Week 27 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 PRESIDENTS' DAY
Week 28 3 H 5 6 7 8 9 Week 32 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 03/28
Week 29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Week 33 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 SEWARD'S DAY
 Week 30 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Week 34 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 05/30
Week 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Week 35 28 29 30 31 MEMORIAL DAY

31 07/04
INDEPENDENCE DAY

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER 09/05
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S LABOR DAY

1 2 3 Week 40 1 10/18
Week 36 4 H 6 7 8 9 10 Week 41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 ALASKA DAY
Week 37 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Week 42 9 10 11 12 14 14 15 11/11
Week 38 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Week 43 16 17 H 19 20 21 22 VETERANS' DAY 
Week 39 25 26 27 28 29 30 Week 44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 11/24

30 31 THANKSGIVING DAY
12/25 (observed 12/26/2022)

NOVEMBER DECEMBER CHRISTMAS DAY
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 *Red date identifies closures
Week 45 6 7 8 9 10 H 12 Week 49 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 **Red H identifies holidays
Week 46 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Week 50 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Week 47 20 21 22 23 H 25 26 Week 51 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 435 South Denali Street
Week 48 27 28 29 30 Week 52 25 H 27 28 29 30 31 Palmer, AK 99645

907.746.8181

2022
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